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Project Name: Airside Snow Removal Services at Chicago O’Hare International Airport 
(Multi-Award) 

Specification #: 1301909 

Location: O’Hare Airport Central Field Office 
 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 
 Conference Room 1 

Date/Time: August 8, 2025, 10:00 am 
 

Company Name Attendee(s) 

Chicago Department of Aviation 

Adella Gilespie 
David Lasher 
Shelia Olivares 
Matthew Ziomek 

Department of Procurement Services 

Erica Beasley 
Ruelyn Howard  
Edwina Mitchell 
Colleen Twohig 

Aero Snow Removal LLC 
165 Cantiague Rock Road, Westbury, NY 11590 
jmangano@outworxgroup.com  /  516-266-7510 

Sergio Avila 
Angelica Calvillo 
John Mangano 

Brancato Snow & Ice Management 
2130 Oxford Road, Des Plaines, IL 60018 
joe@brancatosnow.com  /  847-965-1160  

Ector Alaniz   
Joe Brancato 

Caruso Snow Group  
2314 W Higgins Road, Hoffman Estates, IL 60169 
rstone@carusosnowgroup.com  /  847-965-1160 

Steve Miller 
Robert Stone 

J.S. Reimer, Inc. 
P.O. Box 128, West Dundee, IL 60118 
Wywhiting/msn.com  /  847-836-1027 

Will Whiting 
Jeff Reimer 

K-Five Construction Corporation 
999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Westmont, IL 60559 
brentb@k-five.net  /  630-257-5600 

Brent Bozeman 

Plote Construction Inc. 
1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL   60192 
jpienkos@plote.com  /  847.628.6066 

J. Pienkos 
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Company Name Attendee(s) 

Rossi Contractors, Inc. 
201 W. Lake Street, Northlake, IL 60164 
theppeler@rossicontractors.com  /   773-287-7545 

Taylor Heppeler 

Semper Fi Land Inc. 
1275 Golfview St, Aurora, IL 60506 
Tim@semperfi.land.com  /  630-518-8484 

Chad Wallace 
Tim White 

Snow Systems 
600 N Wolf Court, Wheeling, IL 60090 
jim@snowsystems.com, kotryna@snowsystems.com, 
stacey@snowsystems.com, and 
trevor@snowsystems.com  /  847-808-7800 

Jim Biebrach 
Kotryna Dyadyuk 
Stacey Hinson 
Trevor Biebrach 

 


